Budget 2013

Indteegter:
Kontingent
Renter

I alt

Udgifter:
Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesmader
Koordinationsudvalg
@vrige moder

Repr. /gaver
Medlemsmeoder
Diverse

I alt

Resultat

250.000
1.000
251.000

130.000
55.000
25.000
10.000
6.000
40.000
5.000

271.000

-20.000

Regnskab 2012

274.590
1.144
275.734

120.109
46.406
20.529
10.833
5.198
34.154
639

237.868

37.866



